Applications
Low Excess Loss
Key Features
Singlemode Tree / Star Couplers
Uniform Power Splitting
Rugged Package
Long-haul Telecommunications
Digital, Hybrid and AM-Video Systems

AV = Tree
Coupler
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
0104 = 1x4
S = Singlemode Standard Coupler
98 = 980nm
85 = 850nm
15 = 1550nm
A = A Grade
Pigtail Style
2 = 900um Jacket
35 = 1310/1550nm
0116 = 1x16
W = Singlemode Wideband Couple
16 = 1580nm
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
0 = None
6 = LC/UPC
D = DS Fiber
2 = HI 780
1 = HI 1060
3 = 3mm Cable
0 = SMF-28
S = Package S
E = Package E
D = Package D
3232 = 32x32
PortAttenuation
Coupling